IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date22-09-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Misc DJ
Civ DJ

Civ D]

EX

OMP (I) (COMM.)

Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

Cr Rev

RCT ARCT

Misc DJ
Contempt Petition

Misc DJ

RCT ARCT

Civ DJ
Civ D]
Civ DJ
CA
MCA DJ

CS (COMM)

4489/2023

4492/2023

4494/2023

4496/2023

4499/2023

2878/2023

4501/2023

288072023

4505/2023

4495/2023

4498/2023

4503/2023

4504/2023

449072023

4491/2023

4493/2023

2879/2023

4506/2023

450072023

SH. KRISHAN KUMAR KAPOOR
SMT GEETA

MS SATYAJEET KAUR
SH JAGJEET SINGH AND ORS

SH. PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL AND
ANR

SH MUKESH MARWAHA AND
ANR.

SUNIL KUMAR
MS SHILPA

SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED
MEHBOOB ALI

JITENDER KUMAR AND ORS
THE STATE AND ANR

PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA

M/S. SILVER GOLDEN LOGISTICS
LL.P THROUGH ITS PARTNER
ASHWANI BANSAL

SAROJ RANI
SANDHYA GAUTAM

S JAGMOHAN SINGH

SH. AMRIK SINGH SABHARWAL
SINCE DECEASED THROUGH
LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE MS,
ANJU MALIK

ROSHAN LAL
KRISHAN AND ORS

SH. PAWAN KUMAR KOHLI
SH KUMAR ABHISHEK AND ORS

ALPHANSO PRODUCT PVT LTD
THRO GAUTAM KHOSLA
SH ROHIT

S.INDER SINGH

SH. AMRIK SINGH SABHARWAL
SINCE DECEASED THROUGH
LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE MS.
ANJU MALIK

MR HARISH PAWAN
MR. RISHI PALA

SH. DHARA SINGH
SH KHAJAN SINGH AND ORS

SUNITA MITTAL AND ORS
SATISH KUMAR

SHRI MANISH KUMAR
SHRI AMIT CHAUDHARY

MOHIT JAGOTTA
GULSHAN KUMAR CHADHA

VISION GRAPHICS
CRI EVENTS PVT LTD

601(Additional District Judge)
607(Additional District Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)

604 (Additional District Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

234(Additional Sessions Judge)

806(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06,
WEST, THC)

541(Additional Sessions Judge)

22(Principal District and Sessions
Judge)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

22(Principal District and Sessions
Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

22(Principal District and Sessions
Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)
201(Additional District Judge(AD]))
452(Additional District Judge)
138(Additional Sessions Judge)

604 (Additional District Judge)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

12



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date22-09-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing No./Year Party Name Court Name
20 CS (COMM) 4502/2023 BALAJI ACTION BUILDWELL PVT 789(DISTRICT JUDGE
LTD (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,

M/S VASUDHAA INFRACON LLP WEST, THC)

2/2



