## IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date22-09-2023

S.No	o. Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Misc DJ	4489/2023	SH. KRISHAN KUMAR KAPOOR SMT GEETA	601(Additional District Judge)
2	Civ DJ	4492/2023	MS SATYAJEET KAUR SH JAGJEET SINGH AND ORS	607(Additional District Judge)
3	Civ DJ	4494/2023	SH. PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL AND ANR SH MUKESH MARWAHA AND ANR.	158(Additional District Judge)
4	EX	4496/2023	SUNIL KUMAR MS SHILPA	604(Additional District Judge)
5	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4499/2023	SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED MEHBOOB ALI	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
6	Cr Rev	2878/2023	JITENDER KUMAR AND ORS THE STATE AND ANR	234(Additional Sessions Judge)
7	CS (COMM)	4501/2023	PRAKASH CHAND SHARMA M/S. SILVER GOLDEN LOGISTICS LL.P THROUGH ITS PARTNER ASHWANI BANSAL	806(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 06, WEST, THC)
8	Cr Rev	2880/2023	SAROJ RANI SANDHYA GAUTAM	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
9	RCT ARCT	4505/2023	S JAGMOHAN SINGH SH. AMRIK SINGH SABHARWAL SINCE DECEASED THROUGH LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE MS, ANJU MALIK	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
10	Misc DJ	4495/2023	ROSHAN LAL KRISHAN AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
11	Contempt Petition	4498/2023	SH. PAWAN KUMAR KOHLI SH KUMAR ABHISHEK AND ORS	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
12	Misc DJ	4503/2023	ALPHANSO PRODUCT PVT LTD THRO GAUTAM KHOSLA SH ROHIT	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
13	RCT ARCT	4504/2023	S.INDER SINGH SH. AMRIK SINGH SABHARWAL SINCE DECEASED THROUGH LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE MS. ANJU MALIK	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
14	Civ DJ	4490/2023	MR HARISH PAWAN MR. RISHI PALA	158(Additional District Judge)
15	Civ DJ	4491/2023	SH. DHARA SINGH SH KHAJAN SINGH AND ORS	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
16	Civ DJ	4493/2023	SUNITA MITTAL AND ORS SATISH KUMAR	452(Additional District Judge)
17	CA	2879/2023	SHRI MANISH KUMAR SHRI AMIT CHAUDHARY	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
18	MCA DJ	4506/2023	MOHIT JAGOTTA GULSHAN KUMAR CHADHA	604(Additional District Judge)
19	CS (COMM)	4500/2023	VISION GRAPHICS CRI EVENTS PVT LTD	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)

## IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date22-09-2023

S.No. Case Type		Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
20	CS (COMM)	4502/2023	BALAJI ACTION BUILDWELL PVT LTD M/S VASUDHAA INFRACON LLP	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)